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Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country B1 Pts. B2 Pts. B3 Pts. B4 Pts. B5 Pts. Score Points

1 4 MARCHL Lisa 2016 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T0hz0lz 5 0 0 125.0

2 3 SCHÜTZ Romy 2016 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 1 1 124.9

3 1 FABJANČIČ-LAGGER Mila 2016 ÖAV Graz STMK SLO T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 T5 hz5 lz5 24.6 T6 hz1 lz1 24.5 T1 25.0 5T3hz3lz 15 7 124.0

4 5 HACKER Anna 2016 AUT  hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0 T7 hz7 lz4 24.4 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 4T2hz2lz 10 8 109.4

5 2 WURM Mara 2017 Verein Boulderpoint Le STMK AUT  hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0  T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 3T2hz2lz 4 2 2 84.9

6 HOMANN Ilvie 2016 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT       0.0
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1 13 ZEMANN Viktoria 2014 SSV Marswiese W AUT T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 1 1 124.9

2 17 WALCHER Zoe 2014 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T3 hz2 lz2 24.8 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 7 2 2 124.8

3 11 TRASISCHKER Kimi 2014 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT T3 hz2 lz2 24.8 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T2hz2lz 8 3 3 124.7

4 16 REINER Flora 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T3 hz3 lz1 24.8 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T13 hz1 lz1 23.8 T1 25.0 5T2hz2lz 19 4 123.6

5 19 KOUBA Luisa 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T2 hz2 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T3 hz1 lz1 24.8  hz1 lz1 10.0 4T3hz3lz 7 4 3 109.7

6 12 MÜHLBACHER Emilia 2014 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT   lz1 5.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9  hz2 lz2 9.9 T1 25.0 3T2hz3lz 4 4 5 89.8

7 15 TATRA Flora Louise 2014 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT   lz3 4.8 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9  hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0 3T2hz3lz 4 3 6 89.7

8 20 HÖNIGL Nora 2014 ÖAV Akad. Sektion Gra STMK AUT   lz5 4.6 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9  hz4 lz3 9.7 T1 25.0 3T2hz3lz 4 6 1 89.2

9 18 ROCH Karoline 2014 ÖAV Fürstenfeld STMK AUT   lz14 3.7 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9  hz6 lz6 9.5 T1 25.0 3T2hz3lz 4 8 2 88.1

10 14 FISCHER Livia 2014 AUT  T1 25.0 0 hz3 lz3 9.8  T1 25.0 2T1hz1lz 2 3 3 59.8
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1 21 DIONIS Nora 2012 AUT T3 hz2 lz1 24.8 T11 hz11 lz 24.0 T1 25.0 T3 hz1 lz1 24.8 T1 25.0 5T3hz3lz 19 14 123.6
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1 35 SCHAUER Mona 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT T1 25.0 T3 hz3 lz3 24.8 T1 25.0 T1 hz1 lz1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T2hz2lz 7 4 4 124.8

2 34 SUMPER Mia 2010 AUT T1 25.0 T3 hz3 lz2 24.8 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 7 3 2 124.8

3 32 HAMMERL Marie 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT  hz2 9.9 T4 hz4 lz2 24.7 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 4T3hz2lz 8 8 3 109.5

4 31 GAMPER Jana 2010 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT     lz1 5.0  hz1 lz1 10.0  hz1 10.0 0T2hz2lz 0 2 2 25.0

33 FREESE Julia 2011 SSV Marswiese W AUT       0.0
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1 42 GRUBER Max 2016 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T0hz0lz 5 0 0 125.0

2 41 HÖNIGL Simon 2016 AUT  hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 4T2hz2lz 5 3 3 109.9
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1 51 TSCHERNER Emil 2015 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 1 1 124.9

2 54 OBILTSCHNIG Ronnie 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T5 hz1 lz1 24.6 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 9 1 1 124.6

3 53 PIBER Julius 2015 AUT   lz2 4.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0  hz8 lz5 9.3 T1 25.0 3T1hz2lz 3 8 7 89.2

4 52 ROTTINGER Simon 2015 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT  T1 25.0 T1 25.0  T1 25.0 3T0hz0lz 3 0 0 75.0
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1 62 WURM Mika 2012 AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 1 1 124.9

2 64 MICHOR Jona 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 2 1 124.9

2 65 SCHÜTZ Mateo 2013 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 6 2 1 124.9

4 63 MARCHL Raphael 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0 T5 hz3 lz1 24.6 T2 hz2 lz2 24.9 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T3hz3lz 11 6 124.4

5 61 GRUBER Felix 2013 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK AUT T1 25.0   lz1 5.0  T5 hz1 lz1 24.6 T1 25.0 3T1hz2lz 7 1 2 79.6

6 68 MELCHER-RAAB Thomas 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK AUT T1 25.0   lz1 5.0  T6 hz4 lz4 24.5 T1 25.0 3T1hz2lz 8 4 5 79.5

7 69 KARNER-MAGNI Maximilian 2012 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT  hz10 lz10 9.1   lz1 5.0   lz2 4.9 T3 hz1 lz1 24.8 T1 25.0 2T2hz4lz 4 11 68.8

8 66 HOJAS Sandro 2012 ÖAV Leibnitz STMK AUT   lz1 5.0   lz1 5.0   hz2 lz1 9.9 T1 25.0 1T1hz3lz 1 2 3 44.9

9 70 ROTTINGER Matthias 2012 ÖAV Schladming STMK AUT     hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0 1T1hz1lz 1 1 1 35.0

10 67 FISCHER Johannes 2012 AUT    lz9 4.2   hz1 lz1 10.0  hz1 lz1 10.0 0T2hz3lz 0 2 1 24.2
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1 74 STEINER Tristan 2010 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T0hz0lz 5 0 0 125.0

2 71 MÜHLBACHER David 2010 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT T1 25.0 T6 hz6 lz1 24.5 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 T1 25.0 5T1hz1lz 10 6 124.5

3 72 AUER Rafael 2010 AUT T1 25.0 T2 hz2 lz1 24.9 T4 hz4 lz2 24.7 T2 hz1 lz1 24.9 T1 25.0 5T3hz3lz 10 7 124.5

4 73 ZIMMERMANN David 2010 ÖAV Mixnitz STMK AUT  hz3 lz1 9.8    hz1 lz1 10.0 T1 25.0 1T2hz2lz 1 4 2 44.8




